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Anlage
Schlo3see-Allee 44, 88682 Salem
T 07553/9185337 info@tc-salem.de

Sportwart/in
Knéple, Josef
T 0170/5801644 josef.knaeple@nc-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hummelbdihler, Julia
T 00491719238298 julia.bregenzer@web.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)

MF: Emma Bergmann; T 01709309712

nicole.bergmann@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Pollpeter, Till
Hofmaier, Julian
Mack, Amelie
Pabst, Lena

Tille, Rio

Rosol, Alina
Senft, Luis
Bergmann, Emma
Alber, Chamuel
10 Pabst, Jasmin

11 Zhukov, Kirill (RUS*)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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11411860
21505805
21505765
11508936
21408029
11605562
21505831
11508998
21701416
11502601
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